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The Great Southern Bank Building 
11050 ROE AVENUE, OVERLAND PARK, KS 66211

PHIL JAMES
+1 816 556 1125
KANSAS CITY, MO
phil.james@colliers.com

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
4520 Main Street, Suite 1000
Kansas City, MO 64111
www.colliers.com

Property Features

>  Prominent College Boulevard address
>  Newly renovated
>  Great access to I-435
>  On-site ownership and management
>  On-site banking facilities
>  $21.50 PSF, full service



This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International 
makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, 
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Please contact 
us to see this 
property

PHIL JAMES

+1 816 556 1125

KANSAS CITY, MO

phil.james@colliers.com
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1st Floor 2nd Floor

11050 Roe Avenue, Overland Park, KS 66211

4,108 RSF

866 RSF

3,224 RSF

4,857 RSF

2,026 RSF

1,447 RSF

1,193 RSF

1,447 RSF

4,090 RSF

FIRST FLOOR

The Great Southern Bank Building

FIRST FLOOR
>  866 RSF Available
>  3,224 RSF Available

SECOND FLOOR
>  1,447 RSF Available

SECOND FLOOR
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